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All In Division

Wonder Weasel
Wrecking Crewe
Smitty's Smashers
Johnny McClowns
Get on the train!!!
Shit Show

Rodeo Clowns Part Deux

The Juggernauts
Mother Truckers
TD Baggers
Buckeye Brawlers
The GT's

Total Points
Wonder Weasel
Wrecking Crewe
Smitty's Smashers

Rodeo Clowns Part Deux

The Juggernauts
Get on the train!!!
Johnny McClowns
Shit Show

Mother Truckers
Buckeye Brawlers
The GT's

TD Baggers
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2674.27
2492.73
2357.86
2335.78
2289.52
2236.05
2169.58
2147.13
2012.59
1840.68
1832.79
1772.46
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PCT
0.857
0.714
0.643
0.643
0.571
0.571
0.500
0.500
0.286
0.286
0.214
0.214

DIV
12-2
10-4

9-5

9-5

8-6

7-7
7-7
4-10
4-10
3-11
3-11

PF
2334.15
2206.74
2011.86
1943.93
1988.03
1918.21
1996.73
1980.68
1647.67
1553.67
1568.55
1635.20
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PA
1869.09
1931.84
1851.14
1954.72
1823.14
1855.59
1861.21
1945.69
1955.45
1778.68
1891.13
2067.74

PTS
2674.27
2492.73
2357.86
2169.58
2236.05
2147.13
2335.78
2289.52
2012.59
1772.46
1840.68
1832.79
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